

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 6996 OF 2001

KAMALAKSHY AMMA SARADA AMMA AND ANR.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

KRISHNA PILLAI R. NAIR & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln. for substitution of Lrs. of the deceased respondent and with office report)

Date: 09/04/2008 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE Dr. JUSTICE ARIJIT PASAYAT
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. SATHASIVAM
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AFTAB ALAM

For Appellant(s) Mr. T.L.V Iyer, Sr. Adv.
 Mr. Subramonium Prasad, Adv.
 Mr. Jay Kishore Singh, Adv.
 Mr. Vivek Gupta, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Ramesh Babu M.R., Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Proof of service on the Lrs of the deceased respondent No. 1
shall be filed within two weeks.
Call after two weeks.

(Shashi Sareen)
Court Master

(Vijay Aggarwal)
Court Master